Version Information :
SN
01 Qiuyi WuNew version update release
Modify Description Editior Check
2023.10.13 V1R0
GDLE-SERIES-V1R0 Editor : Qiuyi Wu
 Established Date : 2023.10.13
Date Version Code

H
( mm )
Typ.
180
Chip Common Mode Choke Coil - GDLE Series Type
Page
10GDLE404015P 4.0 4.0 5
DCR
( Ohm )
Typ.
0.016～0.12
Rated Current
( A )
Typ.
1.1～3.1
GDLE503625P 5.0 3.6 2.35 50 1100 0.013～0.056 2.0～6.0 6
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 4 / 10
Dimension [ mm ]  : Schematic:
Electrical Characteristics :
60
60
GDLE404015P-100N 10 ±40% 100
1.5±0.2 0.8±0.2 1.6±0.2
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) (Min.)

Impedance
(Ω) (Typ.)
@100MHz
Rated
Voltage
V [DC]
Withstanding
Voltage
V [DC]
Rated
Current
[A]
DCR
[Ω](±40%)
L
GDLE404015P-240N 24 ±40% 250 150 2.6 0.024
150 3.1 0.016 10
10
1 2
4 3
60
60
60
60
60
60
* Rated Current : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
GDLE404015P-240N 24 ±40% 250 150 2.6 0.024
0.030 10
850 150 1.9 0.040
10
GDLE404015P-370N 37.5 ±40% 400 150 2.1
10
GDLE404015P-101N 100 ±40% 1700 150 1.5 0.060 10
GDLE404015P-650N 65 ±40%
GDLE404015P-141N 140 ±40% 2400 150 1.4 0.075
额定电流下降 阻抗-频率特性
10
GDLE404015P-181N 180 ±40% 2200 150 1.1 0.120 10
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 5 / 10
Dimension [ mm ]  : Schematic:
Electrical Characteristics :
100

Rated
Voltage
V [DC]
Withstanding
Voltage
V [DC]
Rated
Current
[A]
CL W H A
DCR
[mΩ](max.)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) (Min.)
GDLE503625P-500N 4.6 50.0 250 6.0 13.0 10
Part No.
27.0 10
GDLE503625P-151N 11.0 150.0 250 5.0 20.0
500.0 250 2.5 34.0
10
GDLE503625P-331N 20.0 330.0 250 4.0
10GDLE503625P-501N 35.0 100
100
* Rated Current : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
500.0 250 2.5 34.0 10
GDLE503625P-112N 50.0 1100.0 250 2.0 56.0 10
GDLE503625P-501N 35.0
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 6 / 10
Care note :
Care note for Use :